
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 28, 2026

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)
ADULT

8914212

8914211

8921877

8922819

8922826

8917976

8965146

8923045

8965807

8921386

8943078

8915537

8874299

8965946

8921845

8916175

8965245

8921698

8921699

8873205

Case

ALLEN, KAREN ALLISON

ALLEN, KAREN ALLISON

BENDER, AIDAN MATTHEW

BHUGRA, KAVISH

CHITATE, GRACE

DE GUZMAN, SARAH ZARINA

DEARING, JOHN ROBERT

FALCONER, DOUGLAS BRENT

HAMILTON, SCOTT W

JOSE, GEORGE

KAISER, CYNTHIA J

LEBLANC, ADAM TROY

LIANG, WENHUA

MACDONALD, ROBERT

MACLELLAN, DANIEL JASON

PETRIE, NEIL D

SERHAT, AKCE

SINGH, DHARM

SINGH, DHARM

UDDIN, MOHAMMED ZIA

Name

1022228-1

1022228-1

966119-1

1015477-1

532118-3

1022043-1

525223-2

144741-6

1032177-1

1022504-1

707216-6

492739-2

1012450-1

1032521-1

322940-5

16526-3

1032605-1

1022186-2

1022186-2

990092-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

CBVH 10(4)

MVA 106F(1)(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 124

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

CBVH 7(1)

CBVH 7(2)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


