

Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 28, 2026
In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

ADULT

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8914212	ALLEN, KAREN ALLISON	1022228-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8914211	ALLEN, KAREN ALLISON	1022228-1	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8921877	BENDER, AIDAN MATTHEW	966119-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922819	BHUGRA, KAVISH	1015477-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922826	CHITATE, GRACE	532118-3	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917976	DE GUZMAN, SARAH ZARINA	1022043-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8965146	DEARING, JOHN ROBERT	525223-2	CBVH 10(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8923045	FALCONER, DOUGLAS BRENT	144741-6	MVA 106F(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8965807	HAMILTON, SCOTT W	1032177-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8921386	JOSE, GEORGE	1022504-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8943078	KAISER, CYNTHIA J	707216-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8915537	LEBLANC, ADAM TROY	492739-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8874299	LIANG, WENHUA	1012450-1	MVA 124		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8965946	MACDONALD, ROBERT	1032521-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8921845	MACLELLAN, DANIEL JASON	322940-5	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916175	PETRIE, NEIL D	16526-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8965245	SERHAT, AKCE	1032605-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8921698	SINGH, DHARM	1022186-2	CBVH 7(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921699	SINGH, DHARM	1022186-2	CBVH 7(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8873205	UDDIN, MOHAMMED ZIA	990092-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	